Yiwu ShuoYun Supply Chain Management Co. , Ltd.

ADDRESS:
D5-Ⅲ-B,No. 999,Siji Road, Chengxi Street, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) 
pilot free trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY
AMOUNT  

(US$)

1 AAYW HIGH CONTENT VITAMIN D3 3035 US$11,138.45

TOTAL 3035 US$11,138.45

US DOLLARS ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT AND CENTS FOURTY FIVE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC